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School of Family Health Studies

Notification

Certificate Program in Childhood Disability Management and Rehabilitation (CCDM&R) -MOOC

Kerala University of Health Sciences is conducting a Certificate Program in Childhood Disability

Management and Rehabilitation (CCDM&R) as massive open online course (MOOC) through School for

Family Health studies and Centre for Disability Management Studies for the following:

1. Faculty of affiliated colleges of KUHS of any stream with FEP number

2. Health care professionals with degree from any health stream who are not faculty of affiliated colleges

of KUHS and currently working in disability related fields of Government Health/Social Justice

Departments.

Objectives:

To create awareness in the early identification and management of childhood disability disorders with the

help of highly qualified experts in the field from all over India.

  hl a  a  
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How to apply:

Log on to www.kuhs.ac.in

1. Faculty of affiliated colleges of KUHS of any stream with FEP number should forward the

application to KUHS recommended by the Principal of the concerned institution through

Principal’s portal. Faculty without FEP number can apply only with due recommendation from the

Principal of the concerned institution.

 Applicants other than the faculty of the affiliated institutions can apply with the proper

recommendation from the concerned signatory authorities of their respective institutions

Registration form will be available along with notification in university website. Separate registration

links will be provided for the faculty with FEP number and those without FEP number for

registration.

Last date of registration: 05/09/2023

Duration of Program: 6 months.

Date of commencement of program:15/09/2023.

Mode of class: Classes will be in online mode, in Moodle. Will also include two online interactive classes

and 2-day workshop (offline) for project presentation and interaction with the faculties.

Certificate Fee: There is no fee for joining and participating in the program. A fee of Rs.1000/- for

certificate will be levied before optional examination conducted at the end of the program. Minimum of

50% of marks and a project submission in assigned topics is necessary for qualifying for the final optional

exam.

Number of Seats:100. Properly filled first 100 applications will be selected for the course.

Certification: A completion certificate will be issued for 100% attendance and at least scoring of 50%

marks for each of the post session quizzes. A Pass certificate will be issued only to the candidates who are



K
U
H
S
,T
h
ri
ss
u
r

D
oc

um
en

t 2
02

3/
57

27
5/

1 
- 

G
en

er
al

 -
 F

ile
 N

o.
 2

02
2/

56
13

/1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

Q
e
R
r
H
-
e
y
D
-
o
q
F
H
-
g
h
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 R
eg

r 
on

 2
02

3-
08

-0
9 

16
:2

6:
40

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d 
do

cu
m

en
t; 

si
gn

at
ur

e 
no

t r
eq

ui
re

d.
 

able to secure at least 50% of marks in the optional examination conducted at the end of the program.

For more details, contact Dr Subhadra KT,Associate Professor,School of Family Health Studies, KUHS.

Email id:cdms@kuhs.ac.in

Ph.No.04872207774,9447356378

Registrar


